
 

 
 

 

 
 

2022 Meeting Schedule 
Updated 1/3/22 (subject to change) 

  
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, January 21, 2022       Teleconference  8:30-9:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, February 25, 2022       Teleconference*  8:30-10:00* 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, March 18, 2022       Teleconference  8:30-9:30 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, April 15, 2022        Teleconference  8:30-9:30 
 
POLICY Meeting 
Friday, May 20, 2022        Monterey*         8:30-10:00*   
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, June 17, 2022        Teleconference  8:30-9:30 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, July 15, 2022        Teleconference  8:30-9:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, August 19, 2022       Santa Barbara*  8:30-10:00* 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, September 16, 2022       Teleconference  8:30-9:30  
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, October 21, 2022       Teleconference  8:30-9:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, November 18, 2022       San Luis Obispo*  8:30-10:00* 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, December 9, 2022       Teleconference  8:30-9:30  
 
* We may try to hold CRCC Policy Meetings in person, but this will depend on current public health requirements as 
well as in-person participation. If virtual, meetings will take place from 8:30-10:00am. 
  
Additional meeting(s) may be added subject to need. 

1. Most meetings are scheduled for the 3rd Friday of the month. If significant conflicts occur, it is rescheduled.    
2. Policy meetings occur 4-5 times per year; Working Group meetings are monthly teleconference meetings. 
3. Meetings will be canceled one month in advance as necessary 

 
Contact:  Anna Devers 805-781-4219, adevers@slocog.org 
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